Mechanical Dimensions: Inches [mm]
Electrical Specifications
Type II - Modified Reset
1500A@12VDC
Voltage
Reset Type
Interrupting Rating
MOCB-12-V-10A 10A 10A
MOCB-12-V-15A 15A 15A
MOCB-12-V-20A 20A 20A
MOCB-12-V-25A 25A 25A
MOCB-12-V-30A 30A 30A
MOCB-12-V-40A 40A 40A
MOCB-12-V-50A 50A 50A
Automotive Circuit Breakers
12VDC
Rev B 08/2023
10-32 Stud (Shortstop Style)